“>..

-1-6

5-8
-6
-8

1

5-6-7
-1-6

12-1-5
5-6-8
10-7-6
12-1-8
12-8-5
11-7-9
5-6-7
6-1-5
-6-5
1-12-8
7-6-8
8-11-12
6-1-5
7-6
1

5-7-6
8

1

5-6-11
7-6-8

5

I

8" Race

88
-8-6
-9

1-8
-8-6
-8-6
8.6
-8-6
-8-9
-1-6
-8-6
-8-6
-8-9
-1+8
-8-6
-8

-8-9
-8-9
-8-9
8-1
1

1

1-6-10

1
1
1

8
1

8-1-10
1
1
1
1

1
1
8-1-9
1
1
8
1

7" Race
8th Race
(1) 6/1
(5) 4'4
(6) 13/10
(8) 4'4
(11) 2%
(12) 6/1

-3
<3
3
-5

-5-4
1.5
1-4

-4-5
1-4

4-1
1

-4-5

-4
e3e
ilksB
4.3

1-4-3
43
4.3
4-1
4-5

(8) 17/10

(9) 4%

1
1-4-5

1-4-3
4-1
1-4-5
1

1
1-4.3
Tth Race
(1) 2%
(5) 51

1
1-4-3

(6) 51

1
1
4-1
1
1

6" Race

-5
-1
-8
-2
-8
-8
-8

6th Race
(1) 11110
(3) 4%
(5) 3%

2-3-1
1-8-2

4-1
3-8

2-1

8-2-3
8-2-1
3-5-1
2-8-3

2-1
8-2-3

2-8
2-1
8-1
2.1
2.3-4
3-8-2
2-8-3
2.1
3-4-9
3-8-2
3-8
3-1

5" Race

5th Race
(1) 3%

(2) 851100
(3) 3%

(4) 6/1

(8) 6/1

(9) 611

.
-6
-b
-4
-4
-6
-4
-6

2-4
2-1
2.1-4

1-4
2-1
1.2
1.2

2-1

( 23072025 MYSORE)

4™ Race

2-1-4
2-4-3

2-1
2-1-4

2-4-8
2-4-1
2-5-6
2-1

2-9-6

2-1
2-4-9

2-4
2-1
2-4-6
2-1

2

4th Race
(2) 701100
(3) 51

(4) 3

-9

MEDIA TIPS

MEDIA TIPS
3" Race

7-5-6
5-3-7
6-8-7
7-5-3
7
7-5-3
7-3-5
-7-5
=2-5
-5-6
-7-5
5=7

1

5-6-7
1
6-3

7
7-6-5

3-7
5-7-6
6
6-3-9
6-3-5
6-7-5
7-6-5
3-7-8
6-3-5

3rd Race
(1) 5/1
(3) 14/10
(5) 3%
(6) 2%
(7) 51
(8) 511

d=2:3
4-2-8
4-8-10
2-4
4-12.2
4-2-12
4.2.3
4-8-12
4-6-9
4-12-8
4-12-2
12-4-2
4-12-2
4-10-6
4-2-10
4-6-8
4-2-10
2-4
2-1

4-12-2
4-7

2"" Race
4-10-2
4-12-2

2nd Race
(2) 3%
(4) 1V
(8) 3%
(9) 4%
(10) 61

(12) 6/1

©ORIGINAL VEL SPORTING NEWS

2-6
2-5-6
-8
-6

2

2.5
7
-5
2-6
2-1

2-8-6
2-7T-6
2-5-T
2-5-7
2-6-5
2-6-5
7-5-6
2-5-6
2-5-6
2-5-8
2
2-7-4
2-6-5
2-6-7
2-5-6
2-8-6
2-6-5
1st Race
(1) 51
(2) 3%
(5) 12/10
(6) 3%
(8) 51

NEWS.P

D.HERALD
CHENNAI

1%" Race
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DINATHANTHI

POST

INDIARACE.COM

RACING PULSE
O.VEL MAIN

STAR OF MYS
BANGALORE (T.00)
MYSORE MITHRA
TELEGRAPH
CALCUTTA (T.01)
R.BOL MAIN

TURF MASTER

COLE MAIN

0.COLOURS
C.EOL MAIN

(T.0)

NEWS.P

D.HERALD

R.BOL TRACK
TURF MASTER
TURF TRACK
C.BOL MAIN

C.BOL TRACK

INDIARACE.COM
COLE MAIN

MYSORE MITHRA
O.VEL MAIN

TELEGRAPH
CALCUTTA
RACING PULSE
O.VEL TRACK
0.COLOURS
R.BOL MAIN
COLE TRACK
COLE CC
RESULT

BANGALORE (T.0u)

CHENNAI (T.00)
DINATHANTHI

POST

STAR OF MYS

(7

i

I
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